RESILIENT

. NAVIGATION
nd TIMING . . . — .
FOUNDATION Resilient Navigation & Timing Foundation
Annual Meeting
April 22, 2014

The foundation’s annual meeting was held on the 22" of April 2014 at the Metropolitan Club
in Washington, D.C.

The board sought input from the membership and complied with other provisions of the
foundation’s bylaws and Articles of Incorporation.

Rt W
Dana Goward

SRES P o0 5~



~ RESILIENT
. NAVIGATION
and TIMING
FOUNDATION

Annual Meeting & Dinner

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:45 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm

22 AprriL 2014
MEeTROPOLITAN CLUB
WASHINGTON, DC

i{') wy/m
Reception
Dinner
Guest Speaker, ADM Thad Allen, USCG (Ret.)
President’s Report
Member Open Forum (Q & A with the board)

Recognition of Life Members, Presentations
Adjourn

N7 CTF
Pt Thantos
A special thanks to the

Honorable Langhorne Bond for hosting this event.



