

Resilient Navigation & Timing Foundation Annual Meeting

April 22, 2014

The foundation's annual meeting was held on the 22^{nd} of April 2014 at the Metropolitan Club in Washington, D.C.

The board sought input from the membership and complied with other provisions of the foundation's bylaws and Articles of Incorporation.

Dana Goward

PRESIDENS



Annual Meeting & Dinner

22 APRIL 2014 METROPOLITAN CLUB WASHINGTON, DC

Program

6:30 pm	Reception
7:00 pm	Dinner
7:45 pm	Guest Speaker, ADM Thad Allen, USCG (Ret.)
8:15 pm	President's Report
8:30 pm	Member Open Forum (Q & A with the board)
8:45 pm	Recognition of Life Members, Presentations
9:00 pm	Adjourn

With Thanks

A special thanks to the Honorable Langhorne Bond for hosting this event.